

Legislation Details (With Text)

21-0	070	Version:	1	Name:	LaX Co HMP 2020-2024	
Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
1/15	/2021			In control:	Common Council	
2/11	/2021			Final action:	2/11/2021	
Res	Resolution adopting the La Crosse County Multi-Hazards Mitigation Plan 2020-2024.					
Tim	Tim Kabat					
1. Resolution, 2. LaX Co HMP 2020-2024, 3. Memo						
Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
1	Commor	n Council		AD	OOPTED	
1	•		tratio	n RE	COMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
	Res 1/15 2/11 Res Tim 1. R Ver.	Tim Kabat 1. Resolution, Ver. Action By 1 Common 1 Judiciary	Resolution 1/15/2021 2/11/2021 Resolution adopting the L Tim Kabat 1. Resolution, 2. LaX Co Ver. Action By 1 Common Council	Resolution 1/15/2021 2/11/2021 Resolution adopting the La Cro Tim Kabat 1. Resolution, 2. LaX Co HMP Ver. Action By 1 Common Council 1 Judiciary & Administration	Resolution Status: 1/15/2021 In control: 2/11/2021 Final action: Resolution adopting the La Crosse County Mult Tim Kabat 1. Resolution, 2. LaX Co HMP 2020-2024, 3. M Ver. Action By Action 1 Common Council AD 1 Judiciary & Administration RE	Resolution Status: Adopted 1/15/2021 In control: Common Council 2/11/2021 Final action: 2/11/2021 Resolution adopting the La Crosse County Multi-Hazards Mitigation Plan 2020-2024. Tim Kabat 1. Resolution, 2. LaX Co HMP 2020-2024, 3. Memory Memory Ver. Action By Action 1 Common Council ADOPTED 1 Judiciary & Administration RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED

Resolution adopting the La Crosse County Multi-Hazards Mitigation Plan 2020-2024.